Position

0 N o o b~ WODN

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

First Name
PHILLIP
PHIL
DAVID
ROBERT
DUNCAN
LEON
SHAUN
PAT
IAN
OWEN
KEN
SAMUEL
RUTH
AMANDA
SEAMUS
CHRIS
JAMES
PAUL
LOUISE
FIONA
JAN
NEIL
DANNY
JOSHUA
DANNY
AMANDA
MATT
STEVEN
KATE
DAVID
KERRY
ELEANOR
CLAIRE
DARREN

Surname
MADDOCKS
WOLFE
ARDERN
WILSON
GRANT
FIELD
O'DWYER
KINCH
BURDIS
BARRON
JEFFREY
BACON

WOODBRIDGE

YOUNG
ALLISON
SPOONER
SIMPSON
BAYLEY
VENABLES
CAMPBELL
FORRESTER
ANGUS
BRADELEY
JONES
WOUTERS
ALLETSON
BURROWS
BOOTH
SIMPSON
JAMES
SHOOTER
ROBINSON
WARD
WARD

Gender

M

S mTmmEZanmcnm 22 Tmmm 11T 222222

Cat
20-24
25-29
50-54
45-49
25-29
50-54
35-39
45-49
40-44
50-54
50-54
30-34
30-34
50-54
50-54
30-34
40-44
50-54
35-39
40-44
60-64
40-44
30-34
20-24
30-34
40-44
35-39
35-39
35-39
60-64
45-49
65-69
35-39
35-39

Club

LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS

CHURNET VALLEY
KNUTSFORD TRI CLUB

MANSFIELD TRIATHLON CLUB

ASHBOURNE TRI CLUB
BELPER 10/20

STAFFORDSHIRE

NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) TRI CLUB
MANSFIELD TRIATHLON CLUB

YORK TRI CLUB

BELPER 10/20

Race No.

218
232
236
231
237
213
221
217
208
204
238
203
233
235
202
226
225
205
228
210
214
219
207
216
234
201
209
206
224
215
223
222
230
229

Run 1
0:17:01
0:16:32
0:17:40
0:18:31
0:17:51
0:18:14
0:17:33
0:19:47
0:19:07
0:18:37
0:19:28
0:20:16
0:20:02
0:20:20
0:20:49
0:21:28
0:19:55
0:21:57
0:22:06
0:22:20
0:23:33
0:21:12
0:22:46
0:21:38
0:22:14
0:22:08
0:22:47
0:23:08
0:22:09
0:24:34
0:24:33
0:25:54
0:28:50
0:28:55

T1
0:00:26
0:00:26
0:00:29
0:00:36
0:00:52
0:00:36
0:00:34
0:00:47
0:00:36
0:00:35
0:00:41
0:00:34
0:00:34
0:00:41
0:00:28
0:00:49
0:00:43
0:00:34
0:00:35
0:00:43
0:00:34
0:01:12
0:00:51
0:00:57
0:01:36
0:00:31
0:01:07
0:01:15
0:01:33
0:01:40
0:00:45
0:01:30
0:00:43
0:00:49

Bike
0:28:09
0:30:16
0:27:37
0:27:10
0:28:13
0:28:07
0:30:53
0:28:52
0:30:30
0:32:08
0:31:28
0:30:52
0:32:06
0:33:13
0:33:27
0:32:11
0:37:59
0:33:34
0:33:29
0:33:44
0:35:12
0:40:50
0:37:09
0:38:38
0:38:10
0:40:29
0:36:09
0:39:04
0:42:41
0:36:23
0:45:25
0:43:22
0:44:28
0:40:56

T2
0:00:28
0:00:27
0:00:27
0:00:32
0:00:43
0:00:32
0:00:37
0:00:45
0:00:34
0:00:29
0:00:38
0:00:34
0:00:42
0:00:40
0:00:22
0:00:37
0:00:32
0:00:30
0:00:36
0:00:38
0:00:39
0:01:16
0:00:43
0:00:39
0:00:50
0:00:58
0:02:44
0:01:22
0:01:22
0:02:53
0:00:45
0:01:21
0:00:48
0:00:52

Run 2

0:17:54
0:16:34
0:19:24
0:19:13
0:18:43
0:19:40
0:18:45
0:20:40
0:20:38
0:19:53
0:21:02
0:21:54
0:21:11
0:22:29
0:23:23
0:23:28
0:20:48
0:23:40
0:23:44
0:23:53
0:25:19
0:20:51
0:24:32
0:25:09
0:24:16
0:23:13
0:25:24
0:25:46
0:23:25
0:27:08
0:26:08
0:26:43
0:31:48
0:35:34

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Finish
:03:58
:04:15
:05:37
:06:02
:06:22
:07:09
:08:22
:10:51
111:25
111:42
113:17
:14:10
:14:35
:17:23
:118:29
:118:33
:19:57
:20:15
:20:30
:21:18
:25:17
:125:21
:26:01
:27:01
:27:06
:27:19
:28:11
:30:35
:31:10
:32:38
:37:36
:38:50
:46:37
:47:06



